
2017 BOMA Ottawa Board Of Directors  &  Executive Committee 

 Dave Cordick 
President 
 
Brookfield Properties 
david.cordick@brookfield.com 
613.783.0917 

 Bart Brennan 
 

Domus Cleaning 
bbrennan@domuscleaning.com 
613.741.7722 

 

 Shawn Hamilton 
 

CBRE 
shawn.hamilton@cbre.com  
613.782.3092 

 Nicole Nault Smith 
Vice President 
 
Minto 
nesmith@minto.com 
613.786.7940 

 Oryst Deneka 
 

Colliers 
oryst.deneka@colliers.com 
613.683.2223 

 Erin Nagy 
 

Brookfield Property Partners 
erin.nagy@brookfield.com 
613.783.0921 

 Shawn Carr 
Treasurer 
 

Ferguslea Properties Limited 
shawn.carr@ferguslea.com 

613.983.8136 

 Dan Dore 
 

Deloitte 
dadore@deloitte.ca 
613.751.5322 

 Tal Scher 
 

Regional Group 
tscher@regionalgroup.com 
613.230.2100 X 7219 

 Jan Fequet 
Secretary 
 

QuadReal Property Group 
jan.fequet@quadreal.com  
613.690.7382 

 Dora  
DiFrancescomarino 
 

20 Vic Management 
dorad@20vic.com 
613.523.2064 

 Dean Karakasis 
Executive Director 
 
BOMA Ottawa 
dkarakasis@bomaottawa.org 
613.232.1875 

 Tim Thomas 
Director at Large 
 

Perley-Robertson, 
Hill & McDougall 
tthomas@perlaw.ca 
613.566.2805 

    

 

 Stephen Nicoletti 
Past President 
 
Manulife Financial 
stephen_nicoletti@manulife.com 
613.783.0917 

    

mailto:shawn.carr@ferguslea.com
tel:6139838136

